
 
X TORNEO GIOVANILE SEMILAMPO under 10 8 

CISERANO (08/10/2017, 08/10/2017)  
Classifica al turno 5 (ultimo turno) 

 
Pos Pts ID Title NAME Rtg Fed   DirE    BucT     S-B  

1  4.0 5 NC SONCIN RICCARDO 1440 ITA      1.0    12.5   10.00 
2  4.0 6 NC PELONI ELISA 1434 ITA      0.0    12.0    8.00 
3  3.0 1 NC BONI FEDERICO 1443 ITA      1.0    13.5    5.50 
4  3.0 3 NC SALCUNI FRANCESCO 1440 ITA      0.0    14.5    7.50 
5  2.0 2 NC MANGILI GABRIELE 1440 ITA      0.0    13.5    2.50 
6  2.0 7 NC ORSI ALESSANDRO GABRIEL 1338 ITA      0.0    12.0    2.50 
7  1.0 4 NC SENJA ERIND 1440 ITA      0.0    11.0    1.00 

 
 
roup limits:  10108 <= date of birthday <= 311209 
Pos score ID NAME                 | Rtg   T  Fed |    date    |   DirE    BucT     S-B    APRO   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  4.0   6 PELONI ELISA         | 1434  NC ITA |     210208 |     0.0    12.0    8.00  1282.6  
  2  3.0   1 BONI FEDERICO        | 1443  NC ITA |     150209 |     1.0    13.5    5.50  1449.6  
  3  3.0   3 SALCUNI FRANCESCO    | 1440  NC ITA |     210309 |     0.0    14.5    7.50  1519.5  
  4  2.0   2 MANGILI GABRIELE     | 1440  NC ITA |     160509 |     0.0    13.5    2.50  1358.5  
  5  2.0   7 ORSI ALESSANDRO GABR | 1338  NC ITA |     210409 |     0.0    12.0    2.50  1291.8  
 
 
Group limits:  10110 <= date of birthday <= 311215 
Pos score ID NAME                 | Rtg   T  Fed |    date    |   DirE    BucT     S-B    APRO   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  4.0   5 SONCIN RICCARDO      | 1440  NC ITA |     150411 |     1.0    12.5   10.00  1415.8  
  2  1.0   4 SENJA ERIND          | 1440  NC ITA |     230210 |     0.0    11.0    1.00  1391.7  
 
 
 
 
 



 

X TORNEO GIOVANILE SEMILAMPO under 12 
CISERANO (08/10/2017, 08/10/2017)  
Classifica al turno 5 (ultimo turno) 

 
Pos Pts ID Title NAME Rtg Fed   DirE    BucT     S-B  

1  5.0 2 NC Hercegovac Neven 1441 ITA      0.0    17.0   17.00 
2  4.0 22 NC TONOLI MARTINO 1365 ITA      0.0    16.0   11.00 
3  4.0 21 NC Pegno Mattia 1371 ITA      0.0    15.0   10.00 
4  4.0 23 NC MONTESION SIMONE 1362 ITA      0.0    12.0    7.00 
5  4.0 1 NC Santangeletta Anna 1547 ITA      0.0    10.5    6.50 
6  3.0 14 NC ORTOBELLI LOZZA MARCO 1440 ITA      0.0    17.0    8.00 
7  3.0 24 NC Rizzardi Emma 1264 ITA      0.0    14.5    6.50 
8  3.0 10 NC DOGRA TAMANNA 1440 IND      0.0    11.0    4.00 
9  3.0 12 NC ESENGRINI LUCA 1440 ITA      0.0    10.0    5.00 

10  3.0 19 NC LILONI FRANCESCO MATTIA 1389 ITA      0.0    10.0    5.00 
11  3.0 18 NC STAKA MATTEO 1428 ITA      0.0     9.5    3.50 
12  2.0 7 NC BEN KHOUA BILAL 1440 MAR      0.0    17.0    5.00 
13  2.0 6 NC BARCELLA PIETRO 1440 ITA      0.0    16.0    5.00 
14  2.0 20 NC GAIA GIULIA 1383 ITA      0.0    15.0    4.00 
15  2.0 5 NC ARNOLDI DANIELE 1440 ITA      0.0    13.5    3.50 
16  2.0 4 NC ARIDHI MENIAR 1440 ITA      0.0    11.5    3.50 
17  2.0 16 NC RIGHETTINI FILIPPO 1440 ITA      0.0    10.0    4.00 
18  2.0 8 NC CARBONI TOMAS 1440 ITA      0.0     9.5    3.00 
19  2.0 17 NC ZANELLI GIOELE 1440 ITA      0.0     9.0    2.00 
20  1.5 3 NC ANUTA IOANNA ALESSIA 1440 ITA      0.5    11.5    2.75 
21  1.5 15 NC PEZZOLI FRANCESCO 1440 ITA      0.5     8.5    0.75 
22  1.0 9 NC COSTANTINI GINEVRA 1440 ITA      0.0    12.5    1.50 
23  1.0 11 NC ESENGRINI ALESSANDRO 1440 ITA      0.0    11.0    0.00 
24  0.0 13 NC MATTEI MAGDA 1440 ITA      0.0    12.5    0.00 

 
 
 



 
 

X TORNEO GIOVANILE SEMILAMPO under 16 14 
CISERANO (08/10/2017, 08/10/2017)  
Classifica al turno 5 (ultimo turno) 

 
Pos Pts ID Title NAME Rtg Fed   DirE    BucT     S-B  

1  5.0 1 3N Cassi Elisa 1485 ITA      0.0    15.0   15.00 
2  4.0 15 NC Fiorini Luca 1211 ITA      0.0    14.5    9.50 
3  3.5 2 NC Cortinovis Davide 1443 ITA      0.0    14.0    9.50 
4  3.0 9 NC Orlandi Simone 1334 ITA      0.0    17.0    8.00 
5  3.0 10 NC Bortolotti Alessandro 1308 ITA      0.0    15.0    7.25 
6  3.0 12 NC Basilico Davide 1286 ITA      0.0    14.0    6.50 
7  3.0 11 NC Rossi Sofia 1291 ITA      0.0    13.0    5.50 
8  3.0 14 NC Passera Federico 1219 ITA      0.0    12.5    6.75 
9  2.5 17 NC Colombo Aurora 1183 ITA      0.0    13.5    5.75 

10  2.5 6 NC Bergomi Fabrizio 1347 ITA      0.0    13.5    5.25 
11  2.5 4 NC Benedetti Alex 1404 ITA      0.0    12.5    5.50 
12  2.5 20 NC Piva Luigi 1095 ITA      0.0    11.5    4.25 
13  2.5 7 NC ARDENTE MASSIMILIANO 1344 ITA      0.0    10.0    3.25 
14  2.0 13 NC Cavallotti Andrea 1221 ITA      0.0    14.5    3.50 
15  2.0 8 NC FROSIO ANDREA 1335 ITA      0.0    10.0    2.00 
16  2.0 19 NC Passera Anto 1138 ITA      0.0     9.0    2.00 
17  1.0 5 NC PASQUETTI NOEMI 1347 ITA      0.0    11.5    2.00 
18  1.0 3 NC CAVALLARO LORENZO 1440 ITA      0.0    10.0    1.00 
19  1.0 18 NC Gotti Andrea 1148 ITA      0.0    10.0    1.00 
20  1.0 16 NC Longhi Laura 1205 ITA      0.0     9.0    1.00 

 
 
 
Group limits:  10102 <= date of birthday <= 311203 
Pos score ID NAME                 | Rtg   T  Fed |    date    |   DirE    BucT     S-B    APRO   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  4.0  15 Fiorini Luca         | 1211  NC ITA |     020702 |     0.0    14.5    9.50  1411.6  
  2  3.5   2 Cortinovis Davide    | 1443  NC ITA |     050502 |     0.0    14.0    9.50  1372.0  
  3  3.0  11 Rossi Sofia          | 1291  NC ITA |     220102 |     0.0    13.0    5.50  1376.8  
  4  3.0  14 Passera Federico     | 1219  NC ITA |     080503 |     0.0    12.5    6.75  1249.2  
  5  2.5  17 Colombo Aurora       | 1183  NC ITA |     220103 |     0.0    13.5    5.75  1268.6  
  6  2.0  19 Passera Anto         | 1138  NC ITA |     271003 |     0.0     9.0    2.00  1172.6  
 
 
Group limits:  10104 <= date of birthday <= 311205 
Pos score ID NAME                 | Rtg   T  Fed |    date    |   DirE    BucT     S-B    APRO   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1  5.0   1 Cassi Elisa          | 1485  3N ITA |     070805 |     0.0    15.0   15.00  1405.0  
  2  3.0   9 Orlandi Simone       | 1334  NC ITA |     210505 |     0.0    17.0    8.00  1532.0  
  3  3.0  10 Bortolotti Alessandr | 1308  NC ITA |     290505 |     0.0    15.0    7.25  1488.0  
  4  3.0  12 Basilico Davide      | 1286  NC ITA |     170105 |     0.0    14.0    6.50  1320.2  
  5  2.5   6 Bergomi Fabrizio     | 1347  NC ITA |     270104 |     0.0    13.5    5.25  1360.2  
  6  2.5   4 Benedetti Alex       | 1404  NC ITA |     210705 |     0.0    12.5    5.50  1316.8  
  7  2.5  20 Piva Luigi           | 1095  NC ITA |     031205 |     0.0    11.5    4.25  1217.4  
  8  2.5   7 ARDENTE MASSIMILIANO | 1344  NC ITA |     140504 |     0.0    10.0    3.25  1243.8  
  9  2.0  13 Cavallotti Andrea    | 1221  NC ITA |     240405 |     0.0    14.5    3.50  1421.0  
 10  2.0   8 FROSIO ANDREA        | 1335  NC ITA |     251104 |     0.0    10.0    2.00  1212.4  
 11  1.0   5 PASQUETTI NOEMI      | 1347  NC ITA |     030504 |     0.0    11.5    2.00  1264.6  
 12  1.0   3 CAVALLARO LORENZO    | 1440  NC ITA |     070505 |     0.0    10.0    1.00  1255.4  
 13  1.0  18 Gotti Andrea         | 1148  NC ITA |     280904 |     0.0    10.0    1.00  1152.8  
 14  1.0  16 Longhi Laura         | 1205  NC ITA |     040705 |     0.0     9.0    1.00  1118.6  
 


